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How confident and comfortable do you
1 feel right now about being at Angelina 4.3 48% 37% 11% 3% 1%
College and being successful?

IR NN

Are you currently earning grades that . .
2 match your ability? 5 “08 829  18%

I_II------I-IIIIIIIII

Have you utilized tutoring at Angelina . .
College’? 22% | 78%

How likely are you to ask for help, in . . .
generar) 5 3 8 3% 52% 11%

| e R el ool | L L

What time of day do you think you learn 79
best or are most alert? 6

22% 42% 17% 6% 6% 6%

What time of day is most convenient for 79 . . . 0 . .
you to take classes? 2 Az M0 S Sha A

Somew

How likely would you be to take a class
that meets only on the weekend? For

example Friday only, Saturday only, 78

7 Friday & Saturday, 228 16%  34%  50%

Friday/Saturday/Sunday, Saturday &
Sunday, or Sunday only.
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8 I rate my study skills as: 7% 25% 43% 22% 3% 0%

. Lear
i in(Organiz i ning | Techn
ation Memory| Tests Goals Style| ology

IwouldIlketodeveloporlmprovethe 77 . . . . . . . . . .
f0||OW|ngSk|||S 39%  34%  54% 56% 13% 54% 24% 39% 15% 5%

ReglstraChoosm Gen Drop ransfeGra Colleg

1 1 would like assistance with the . . . . ; ; . . . .
0 following: 24% 14% 37% 24% 15% 7% 23% 19% 21% 27%

St

1 I am undecided on what to major in at . . . . 0
1 Angelina College. 9 20 5% 9% 11% 31% | 43%

) e

1 | have researched to learn what is needed 75 o 0
2 to reach my career goals. 84% 16%

1 1 would like assistance in the following 74
3 areas: 30% 33% @ 33% 11% 20% 22% 30% 31% 16% 33%

I_II------I-IIIIIIIII

Do you receive financial aid? 61% 39%
Underst Locat nB d etin car
anding
5 Iwould like assistance with: 4 21% 40% 21% 7% 16% 13% 27% 30% 35%
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1 Are you registered with Disability

6 Services? O 4% 96%
1 Do you keep a fairly regular/routine 75 o o
7 schedule? 2 88% 12%
1 74
8 Are you currently employed? 9 57% 43%
1 Do you spend time each week caring for 74

54%  46%

9 children, relatives or other dependents?

0-2 2-5 55-12 | 125-20 |205-30| 30+
Miles | Miles | Miles Miles | Miles| Miles

How close do you live to campus? 6% 12% 22% 13% 15% 32%

I_II--I--I-IIIIIIIII

2 Please choose the most accurate . . )
1 statement. 10% 6% 84%

I_IIIIIIIIIIII

How do you get to classes? 3% 1% 4% 3% 8% 0% 0% 71% 23%

I R

2 Do you think you have access to enough 74 . .
3 technology to help you be successful? 1 90%  10%

Do you have consistent access to the

i internet or WiFi connections off-campus 7;’ 89% 11%
?

2 74

5 Do you have a smartphone? 0 99% 1%
2 74

6 Do you own a laptop? 0 89% 11%
2 7

7 Do you own a tablet? 93 31% 69%
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2 74
Do you use social media? 89% 11%

2 Im aware of what type of events are
9 happening on campus and where.

Fa Me
Housin Relatio| Transpo Procrasti Motiv Dlsablll Stres Child Parenmily Insur|ntal| ical |Frie|Le|Fo N/
g nships | rtation | nation | ation Care | ting Car ance |Hea/Heal| nds |galjod A

Ith

3 I would like assistance with the
0 following; 7% 7% 4% 30% 32% 5% 29% 36% 4% 4% 3% 9% 16% 10% 2%3%4%(y

I_II------I-IIIIIIIII

Are you a first generation college
3 student the first person in your family 73
1 who will complete a degree or 6
certificate at the college level?

3 Will you graduate at the end of this 73 . .
2 academic year spring or summer? 21%  79%

[ NN IR

How many hours do you work per week, 41 0 . . . . . .
on average? 337 3% 5% 7% 14% 21% 32% 17%

6 3 4 13% 43% 21% 17% 7%

47% 53%

How many hours are you a care giver 38 . . . . . . .
per week, on average? 934 10%  17% 6% 7% 8% 11% 41%

iR

What type of phone is it? 1 8 25% 74% 0% 0% 1%
Nl O O R A
What type of laptop do you have? 9 0% 10% 17% 44%  28%
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What type of tablet do you have? 2 2 26% 58% 2% 0% 13%

[ [ [ [on [z e @ | ) LT

How many minutes do you use Tik Tok 64 . . . . . . .
each day on average? 124 62% 10% 4% 6% 2% 4% @ 12%

How many minutes a day do you spend 63 . . . . . . .
on Facebook on average? 936 20% 20%  15% 14% 8% 9%  15%

How many minutes a day do you spend 64 . . . . . . .
on Instagram on average? 130 29%  24%  16% 11% 6% 5%  10%

How many minutes each day do you 64 . . . . . . .
spend on Snapchat on average? 134 26%  22%  11% 2% 7% 4% 18%

How many minutes a day do you spend 64 . . . . . . .
on Twitter on average? 119 64% 15% 5% 6% 3% 2% 4%

How many minutes a day do you spend 63 . . . . . . .
on Tumblr on average? 515 86% 3% 3% 2% 1% 1% 4%
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